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Event Date Medal Name NOC  

Women -67kg SUN 3 NOV GOLD Lauren WILLIAMS GBR 
  SILVER Magda WIET HENIN FRA 
  BRONZE Matea JELIC CRO 
  BRONZE Nur TATAR ASKARI TUR 

     

Women +67kg SUN 3 NOV GOLD Bianca WALKDEN GBR 
  SILVER Lorena BRANDL GER 
  BRONZE Nafia KUS TUR 

  BRONZE Milica MANDIC SRB 
     

Men +80kg SUN 3 NOV GOLD Aiukaev RAFAIL RUS 

  SILVER Alexander BACHMANN GER 

  BRONZE Ivan konrad TRAJKOVIC SLO 
  BRONZE Roberto BOTTA ITA 
     

 

 

 



G4 Extra European Championships
Seniors / Men +80kg

Competitors: 14

Sun 03 November 2019
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Results Legend:
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Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Seed 9 / Aiukaev RAFAIL, RUS (151)

2nd. Seed 2 / Alexander BACHMANN, GER (70)

3rd. Seed 4 / Roberto BOTTA, ITA (106)

3rd.
Seed 3 / Ivan konrad TRAJKOVIC, SLO  
(172)

221
151 (0-0 WDR)
RUS - RAFAIL

217 B-151 (14-4 PUN)
RUS - RAFAIL

212
B-151 (17-28 PTF)
RUS - RAFAIL

(B-77) Seed 1 / Mahama CHO
GBR - GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM

202
R-151 (30-1 PTG)
RUS - RAFAIL

(B-151) Seed 9 / Aiukaev RAFAIL
RUS - RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

(R-59) Seed 8 / Omar EL YAZIDI
FRA - FRENCH NATIONAL TEAM

311
R-106 (25-26 PTF)
ITA - BOTTA

203
B-10 (21-1 PTG)
AZE - ISAEV

(B-10) Seed 5 / Radik ISAEV
AZE - AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM

(R-16) Seed 12 / Barys SMYCHKOU
BLR - BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM

204
R-106 (2-22 PTG)
ITA - BOTTA

(B-132) Seed 13 / Bryan ZONDEROP
NED - NETHERLANDS NATIONAL TEAM

(R-106) Seed 4 / Roberto BOTTA
ITA - ITALY NATIONAL TEAM

218R-70 (17-18 PTF)
GER - BACHMANN

111
B-172 (19-15 PTF)
SLO - TRAJKOVIC

302
B-172 (15-8 PTF)

SLO - TRAJKOVIC

(B-172) Seed 3 / Ivan konrad TRAJKOVIC
SLO - SLOVENIAN NATIONAL TEAM

(R-142) Seed 14 / Tiago GOMES
POR - PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM

303
R-175 (11-13 PTF)

ESP - ROS GOMEZ

(B-200) Seed 11 / Mykhailo SHELEST
UKR - UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

(R-175) Seed 6 / Daniel ROS GOMEZ
ESP - SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM

112
R-70 (9-30 PTG)

GER - BACHMANN

105
B-190 (11-4 PTF)

TUR - ATESLI

(B-190) Seed 7 / Emre kutalmis ATESLI
TUR - TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM

(R-34) Seed 10 / Ivan SAPINA
CRO - CROATIA NATIONAL TEAM

(R-70) Seed 2 / Alexander BACHMANN
GER - GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
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FinalSemi 
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16



G4 Extra European Championships
Seniors / Women +67kg

Competitors: 14

Sun 03 November 2019
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Results Legend:
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Seed 1 / Bianca WALKDEN, GBR (81)

2nd. Seed 6 / Lorena BRANDL, GER (72)

3rd. Seed 5 / Milica MANDIC, SRB (167)

3rd. Seed 2 / Nafia KUS, TUR (195)

220
81 (22-7 PTF)

GBR - WALKDEN

215 B-81 (18-8 PTF)
GBR - WALKDEN

110
B-81 (18-9 PTF)
GBR - WALKDEN

(B-81) Seed 1 / Bianca WALKDEN
GBR - GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM

102
R-63 (3-1 PTF)
FRA - AVOULETTE

(B-63) Seed 9 / Solene AVOULETTE
FRA - FRENCH NATIONAL TEAM

(R-8) Seed 8 / Marlene JAHL
AUT - AUSTRIAN NATIONAL TEAM

211
R-167 (5-3 PTF)
SRB - MANDIC

103
B-167 (3-0 PTF)
SRB - MANDIC

(B-167) Seed 5 / Milica MANDIC
SRB - SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM

(R-90) Seed 12 / Evgenia SARRI
GRE - GREECE NATIONAL TEAM

104
R-160 (13-9 PTF)
RUS - KHAN

(B-160) Seed 13 / Polina KHAN
RUS - RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

(R-111) Seed 4 / Maristella SMIRAGLIA
ITA - ITALY NATIONAL TEAM

216R-72 (11-3 WDR)
GER - BRANDL

309
B-72 (14-18 PTF)

GER - BRANDL

205
B-140 (5-4 PTF)

POL - KOWALCZUK

(B-140) Seed 3 / Aleksandra KOWALCZUK
POL - POLAND NATIONAL TEAM

(R-13) Seed 14 / Zahra KALKHORAN
AZE - AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM

206
R-72 (2-22 PTG)
GER - BRANDL

(B-137) Seed 11 / Eliza frazier HAUGEN
NOR - NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM

(R-72) Seed 6 / Lorena BRANDL
GER - GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM

310
R-195 (2-6 PTF)

TUR - KUS

304
B-134 (13-5 PTF)

NED - OOGINK

(B-134) Seed 7 / Reshmie OOGINK
NED - NETHERLANDS NATIONAL TEAM

(R-180) Seed 10 / Belen MORAN ROMERO
ESP - SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM

(R-195) Seed 2 / Nafia KUS
TUR - TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM

FINAL
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G4 Extra European Championships
Seniors / Women -67kg

Competitors: 19

Sun 03 November 2019
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Seed 2 / Lauren WILLIAMS, GBR (85)

2nd. Seed 5 / Magda WIET HENIN, FRA (67)

3rd. Seed 1 / Nur TATAR ASKARI, TUR (199)

3rd. Seed 3 / Matea JELIC, CRO (43)

219
85 (14-32 RSC)

GBR - WILLIAMS

213 B-67 (4-9 PTF)
FRA - WIET HENI

109
B-199 (10-0 PTF)
TUR - TATAR ASK

106
B-199 (13-2 PTF)
TUR - TATAR ASK

(B-199) Seed 1 / Nur TATAR ASKARI
TUR - TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM

101
R-58 (0-3 GDP)
FIN - PARTANEN

(B-150) Seed 17 / Andreea MOCANU
ROU - ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM

(R-58) Seed 16 / Jenna PARTANEN
FIN - FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM

107
R-130 (2-1 GDP)
MDA - CIUCHITU

(B-130) Seed 9 / Ana CIUCHITU
MDA - MOLDOVA NATIONAL TEAM

(R-184) Seed 8 / Cecilia CASTRO BURGOS
ESP - SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM

209
R-67 (22-3 PTF)
FRA - WIET HENI

108
B-67 (11-0 PTF)
FRA - WIET HENI

(B-67) Seed 5 / Magda WIET HENIN
FRA - FRENCH NATIONAL TEAM

(R-93) Seed 12 / Athanasia MITSOPOULOU
GRE - GREECE NATIONAL TEAM

307
R-28 (8-3 PTF)
BEL - CRAEN

(B-28) Seed 13 / Indra CRAEN
BEL - BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM

(R-114) Seed 4 / Cristina GASPA
ITA - ITALY NATIONAL TEAM

214R-85 (12-17 PTF)
GBR - WILLIAMS

210
B-43 (18-5 PTF)

CRO - JELIC

207
B-43 (14-8 PTF)

CRO - JELIC

(B-43) Seed 3 / Matea JELIC
CRO - CROATIA NATIONAL TEAM

201
R-156 (9-6 PTF)

RUS - ZHDANOVA

(B-156) Seed 19 / Karina ZHDANOVA
RUS - RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

(R-54) Seed 14 / Jasmin ANDERSEN
DEN - DENMARK NATIONAL TEAM

208
R-171 (9-14 PTF)
SRB - BOZANIC

(B-98) Seed 11 / Rebeka FUREDI
HUN - HUNGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM

(R-171) Seed 6 / Nadica BOZANIC
SRB - SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM

308
R-85 (6-35 PTG)

GBR - WILLIAMS

305
B-208 (0-1 PTF)

UKR - TETEREVIA

(B-15) Seed 7 / Farida AZIZOVA
AZE - AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM

(B-208) Seed 10 / Tetiana TETEREVIATNYKO
UKR - UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

306
R-85 (8-36 PTG)

GBR - WILLIAMS

301
B-50 (2-16 PTF)

CZE - STOLBOVA

(B-139) Seed 15 / Randi DYNGELAND
NOR - NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM

(R-50) Seed 18 / Petra STOLBOVA
CZE - CZECH NATIONAL TEAM

(R-85) Seed 2 / Lauren WILLIAMS
GBR - GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final
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